

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17580/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 23/07/2001 in CMWP No.758/1992  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD HAROON &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing  
O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18486 of 2006

Date: 21/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPetitioner is permitted to file process fee and spare  
copies before 24th February, 2007.Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. Dasti  
service, in addition, is allowed, as prayed for.

List the matters on 28th March, 2007.

Office is directed to be careful in disclosing the name  
of all the concerned advocates both in the office report  
and cause list.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar