

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17580/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2001 in CMWP No.758/1992 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD HAROON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18486 of 2006

Date: 05/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
for Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

Petitioner may take appropriate steps, so far as unserved
proforma respondents are concerned, and served respondents may file
Counter Affidavit before the date of listing, as per Rules.

s

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar